
Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 19 juin 2012

Meeting Lisses

115684

LISSES A.C.

100m / BEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,2

1 STIEVENARD Charlotte 1458446 BEF /99 Omnisports Pithiviers 45 CEN 15''63 17

100m / BEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,0

1 TEZEMPA YARRO Florian 1231794 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''23 96

2 QUENUM Thierry 1090942 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 13''47 53

3 BOUSSEMART Hugo 1394868 BEM /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''04 60

4 DRABO Abdoul 1399947 BEM /99 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''38 11

5 BENARD Loic 642949 BEM /00 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''27 08

6 CRITON Stanryck 1352186 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 16''94 6

100m / BEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +1,1

1 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''81 78

2 SANCHIS Kellian 1371676 BEM /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 13''70 14

3 NTAFUMU Adam 1322308 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 14''49 97

4 DUBOIS Josselin 1320088 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 15''18 17

100m / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,1

1 MOISAN Johanna 1067323 CAF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''74 R4 60

2 ROSSAGE Marie 543880 CAF /95 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 14''42 D1 67

3 MIGUEL Manon 685598 CAF /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''66 D2 36

100m / CAM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,4

1 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 CAM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''92 R2 77

2 LAGACHE Pierre-alain 1381832 CAM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''02 R3 53

3 VINGERDER Allan 1386146 CAM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''91 D3 58

4 THEVENTHIRARAJAH Jatusan 1353556 CAM /96 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 13''03 D4 34

100m / ESM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,5

1 LECORBEILLER Stephen 1353938 ESM /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''98 R3 63

2 POUPON Loic 1235913 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''42 R6 61

3 PANO Franck 1235916 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''61 D2 20

100m / JUM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,3

1 LUBIN Marvin 189327 JUM /93 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 11''37 IR3 18

2 NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''19 R4 13

3 BINGUE Victor 1412018 JUM /94 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 12''57 D2 29

100m / MIF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +1,2

1 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''95 31

2 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''21 95

3 BRUGIER Salome 1330590 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''23 93

4 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''60 44

5 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''68 33

100m / MIM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2,0

1 MONTARIOL Florian 1310150 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''84 72

2 DEROUILLAT VEINSTEIN Charl 1373219 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''95 50

3 FLOQUET Hugo 1411456 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''97 46

4 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''28 25

5 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''99 37

6 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''25 10

100m / MIM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -1,6

1 COSTA Yanis 1297787 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 12''71 99

2 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''22 98

3 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''87 86

SAINT-AIME Derek 1399291 MIM /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

100m / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,2

1 ROUX Amelie 598169 ESF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''93 R5 34

2 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 16''01 D5 73
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 19 juin 2012

Meeting Lisses

115684

LISSES A.C.

100m / SEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,5

1 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 91 I-F 12''07 R3 41

2 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 12''32 R5 84

3 VIDAL Yann 407782 SEM /82 As Rochette Dammarie Les Lys 77 I-F 12''50 D1 44

4 MONDESIR Herve 828640 VEM /59 Paris Uc 75 I-F 12''53 D1 37

1 000m / BEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLARO Ana-paula 1323556 BEF /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3'46''63 15

2 SOW Dieneba 1322322 BEF /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3'48''83 97

3 RAYNAL Lauriane 1147267 BEF /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4'03''55 90

4 GOMIS Ornella 1131287 BEF /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'05''68 76

5 MARTIN-GRANDE Morgane 1411960 BEF /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4'34''32 20

6 MOUDIO Anne-yvonne 1411968 BEF /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4'53''31 52

1 000m / BEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTAFUMU Adam 1322308 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3'18''23 17

2 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'19''94 02

3 SANCHIS Kellian 1371676 BEM /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3'21''26 90

4 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'26''47 47

5 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4'03''37

6 CRITON Stanryck 1352186 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4'06''54

1 000m / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORIN Elisa 1395970 CAF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'24''20 R5 14

1 000m / CAM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESSAINT Baudouin 1243220 CAM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'53''56 R6 08

2 LEGROS DE MARCY Christophe 144183 CAM /96 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 2'55''16 R6 85

3 LEGOUX Nicolas 1435710 CAM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'55''18 R6 85

4 MARQUES Thomas 802860 CAM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2'55''55 R6 80

5 LAVIE Ianis 1360542 CAM /96 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 3'04''93 D3 59

6 DAUTELOUP Bastien 1406538 CAM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3'17''18 D6 27

7 HERNANDEZ Quentin 1364520 CAM /96 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'29''67 D8 24

1 000m / MIF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRAHIMI Rachel 826295 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'19''95 57

2 BAUDE Leila 826293 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'25''39 03

3 PETITDIDIER Solene 1084679 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'26''61 91

4 COSSON Pauline 1020336 MIF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'29''03 68

5 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'36''77 98

6 DEREDEL Fiona 1071628 MIF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'45''01 28

1 000m / MIM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILAVERT Louis 856175 MIM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 2'54''25 98

2 RIOU Martin 1443995 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'54''52 94

3 AHOUACH Samy 697131 MIM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'00''95 08

4 STIEVENARD Valentin 1070194 MIM /98 Omnisports Pithiviers 45 CEN 3'10''64 94

5 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'16''87 30

6 LOPES Julien 1195817 MIM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'31''09 14

1 000m / TCF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 HIERSO HARKOU Marie-odile 997131 VEF /62 Senart Combs Brie Athletisme* 77 I-F 3'12''67 R2 32

2 GIRON Caroline 176374 ESF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'28''61 R5 72

3 DEROSIN Pauline 999514 SEF /85 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'42''24 D4 51

4 KIBE Mugure 1415475 VEF /68 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'04''62 D8 83

5 CEVASCO Sylvie 1172416 VEF /66 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4'24''97 D8 64
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 19 juin 2012

Meeting Lisses

115684

LISSES A.C.

1 000m / TCM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 OLIVIER Aurelien 671824 JUM /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'49''99 R4 60

2 LESSAINT Scarf 1435763 ESM /91 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'51''15 R5 43

3 IRDOR Rony 123710 SEM /81 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2'59''90 D1 22

4 OLIVIER Bruno 356096 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'01''39 D2 03

5 DELCOUR Clemence 1057808 ESF /90 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 3'09''36 R1 68

6 BARTHELEMY Eric 1280096 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'15''79 D5 41

7 LOUIS Daniel 1081208 VEM /65 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'35''41 D8 87

8 BAUDRY Vincent 1450048 VEM /62 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'41''58 D8 54

9 LORENZO Patrick 1457795 VEM /58 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'42''97 D8 48

10 PIANT Philippe 1405869 VEM /67 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'43''91 D8 44

ESF autorisée a courir dans cette course par le juge arbitre

1 000m / TCM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 2

1 CASCALES Vincent 192300 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'44''71 R3 42

2 SARI Andy 1445308 ESM /92 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'52''24 R5 27

3 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'57''72 D1 50

4 ALUZE Nicolas 1416298 VEM /69 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'15''87 D5 40

5 LE THIEC Didier 370292 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'19''35 D6 07

6 MASSON Herve 149879 VEM /65 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'36''44 D8 81

7 MOUSSET Eric 1281812 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'38''44 D8 70

8 SAMPER Georges 281385 VEM /44 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'38''55 D8 69

9 LEMAIRE Jean-pierre 1362631 VEM /49 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'50''80 D8 20

Hauteur / BEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m25 09

2 HERNANDEZ Thais 1297382 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m15 06

3 HENIN Camille 1405205 BEF /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m05 04

Hauteur / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORREIA Oceane 143730 CAF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m43 R4 97

Hauteur / JUM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CISSOKHO Diadie 1095476 JUM /94 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 1m82 R1 98

2 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 JUM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m70 R5 85

3 NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m50 D3 99

Hauteur / MIF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 MIF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m43 97

2 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m40 65

Hauteur / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAFAYE Karine 1450201 SEF /77 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 1m40 R5 65

2 DESCHAUME Sarah 267381 SEF /87 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 1m35 D1 13

Hauteur / BMC M (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NIEGER Yann 154983 CAM /95 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 1m80 R2 79

2 BRIATTE Benjamin 1033567 CAM /95 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 1m60 D1 92

3 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m40 07

4 QUENUM Thierry 1090942 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 1m35 62

5 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m35 62

6 SANCHIS Kellian 1371676 BEM /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 1m30 16

7 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m30 16

8 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m25 71

9 BENARD Loic 642949 BEM /00 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m20 26

10 DUBOIS Josselin 1320088 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 1m20 26

11 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m15 81

11 NTAFUMU Adam 1322308 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 1m15 81

13 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m15 81

14 MURRU Clement 1259378 BEM /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m15 81

CRITON Stanryck 1352186 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F NC
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 19 juin 2012

Meeting Lisses

115684

LISSES A.C.

Perche / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NICOULAUD Audrey 302396 SEF /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m60 R3 97

Perche / TCM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MICHEL Jean-jacques 674888 VEM /63 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 3m61 R3 70

2 BOYER Julien 905326 SEM /80 Asp Senart Athletisme 77 I-F 3m20 D1 58

3 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 JUM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m20 D1 58

4 MIGUEL Romain 1006651 SEM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m00 D2 04

5 BILLAT Stephane 166860 CAM /96 Hurepoix Dourdan Marolles 91 I-F 2m80 D3 50

6 FLOQUET Hugo 1411456 MIM /97 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m60 97

7 BARTHELET David 682849 SEM /78 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 2m60 D4 97

Longueur / BEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 STIEVENARD Charlotte 1458446 BEF /99 Omnisports Pithiviers 45 CEN 3m95 (NC) 99

2 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m82 (NC) 69

3 HERNANDEZ Thais 1297382 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m75 (NC) 54

4 CLARO Ana-paula 1323556 BEF /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3m63 (NC) 27

5 PELISSIER Marine 1147251 BEF /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m49 (NC) 96

6 HENIN Camille 1405205 BEF /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m34 (NC) 62

7 RAYNAL Lauriane 1147267 BEF /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m18 (NC) 27

8 MARTIN-GRANDE Morgane 1411960 BEF /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3m18 (NC) 27

9 MOUDIO Anne-yvonne 1411968 BEF /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3m17 (NC) 25

10 SOW Dieneba 1322322 BEF /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3m12 (NC) 14

11 DEREDEL Dorine 1147255 BEF /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 2m67 (NC) 15

Longueur / BEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NTAFUMU Adam 1322308 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4m59 (NC) 28

2 SANCHIS Kellian 1371676 BEM /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4m52 (NC) 14

3 CRITON Stanryck 1352186 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 3m58 (NC) 29

Longueur / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 CAF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m17 (NC) IR4 76

2 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 CAF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 4m69 (NC) R5 66

3 CORREIA Oceane 143730 CAF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m52 (NC) R6 27

4 MONEGER Ophelie 1310011 CAF /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 4m40 (NC) D1 00

Longueur / CAM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 THEVENTHIRARAJAH Jatusan 1353556 CAM /96 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4m70 (NC) D5 50

2 LEGROS DE MARCY Christophe 144183 CAM /96 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 4m56 (NC) D6 22

Longueur / ESM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PANO Franck 1235916 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m45 (NC) D1 00

2 POUPON Loic 1235913 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m04 (NC) D3 18

Longueur / JUM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUSTIN Marvin 1088725 JUM /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 6m74 (NC) IR2 64

2 YARRO NIMPA Jerome Jason 182467 JUM /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m96 (NC) R4 04

3 NOUVEL William 1371581 JUM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m82 (NC) D4 74

Longueur / MIF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MURRU Amelie 1239671 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m40 (NC) 00

2 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m39 (NC) 98

3 NDIAYE Awa 804701 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m34 (NC) 87

4 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 MIF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m10 (NC) 32

5 COSSON Pauline 1020336 MIF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m05 (NC) 21

6 DEREDEL Fiona 1071628 MIF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m58 (NC) 16

7 GOUELOU Margot 1221913 MIF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m32 (NC) 58
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Lisses (Stade Des Malines)  le 19 juin 2012

Meeting Lisses

115684

LISSES A.C.

Longueur / MIM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAVIEL Clement 1146692 MIM /98 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m68 (NC) 47

2 CLARICO Melvil 1245747 MIM /97 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m33 (NC) 76

3 MBENGUE Ludovic 1386107 MIM /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m87 (NC) 83

4 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m81 (NC) 72

5 DEROUILLAT VEINSTEIN Charl 1373219 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m58 (NC) 26

6 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m15 (NC) 41

7 LOPES Julien 1195817 MIM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m55 (NC) 23

Longueur / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DESCHAUME Sarah 267381 SEF /87 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 5m13 (NC) IR4 67

2 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m94 (NC) D4 96

Longueur / SEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m45 (NC) IR3 04

2 VECTOL Alan 1061589 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m22 (NC) R1 57

Longueur / VEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 VEM /71 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 6m74 (NC) IR2 64

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MARIGNALE Francois 1139893 BEM /99 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m89 56

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUIS Cynthia 154979 CAF /96 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 11m43 R1 29

2 MUSENGESHI Audrey 1028240 CAF /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 9m95 R5 38

3 QUILLAUX Morgane 1330585 CAF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m62 R6 17

Poids (4 Kg) / ESF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLELLA Virginie 115378 ESF /91 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m26 IR2 19

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPRON-MADKAUD Marjorie 380223 SEF /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 10m16 R1 51

2 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m15 R6 27

3 BOSCHER Stephanie 1459839 SEF /74 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m05 R6 21

Poids (4 Kg) / SEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ROGER Jean-baptiste 1118358 SEM /75 Athletisme Lozere * 48 LAN 10m48 50

Poids (4 Kg) / VEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 OMAM Victoire 285195 VEF /60 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m75 R5 64

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM VEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DAUTELOUP Bastien 1406538 CAM /96 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 7m93 D6 99

2 D'HENRY Georges 208702 VEM /44 Athletic Jeunes Bastia 202CO 6m51 15

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 VATONNE Quentin 600062 JUM /94 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 12m46 R3 68

2 CAMARA Mamadou 1363785 JUM /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 11m54 R4 14

3 BEAUGENDRE Clement 583391 JUM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m79 R6 69

4 JOSEPH Aymeric 534088 JUM /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10m41 R6 46

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BLASZKIEWICZ Steeve 374622 SEM /88 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 14m21 IR1 73

2 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 ESM /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13m44 IR2 27

3 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 10m90 R4 75

4 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 10m21 R5 34

5 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m07 R5 26

6 BAUBEAU Thomas 329430 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m50 R6 92

7 ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m08 D1 67

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 CAF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 48m72 IR3 69

2 GRENET Caroline 1448918 CAF /95 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 37m28 R5 71

3 VENEAULT Orlane 766848 CAF /96 Ac Romorantin 41 CEN 34m34 D1 20
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Meeting Lisses
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Marteau (4 Kg) / ESF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ESOPE Meline 136539 ESF /92 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 40m12 R1 20

2 JADBANE Marie 716646 ESF /92 Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 91 I-F 38m12 R2 85

3 COLELLA Virginie 115378 ESF /91 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 38m04 R2 84

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 IWANDZA Ange-christel 178795 SEF /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 34m08 R4 16

2 CLARY Delphine 956950 SEF /83 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 33m04 R4 98

Marteau (4 Kg) / VEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAHOUCINE Lydie 901781 VEF /64 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 29m69 R6 40

2 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 VEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 26m78 D2 90

Marteau (6 Kg) / JUM VEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 JOSEPH Aymeric 534088 JUM /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 58m75 IR1 45

2 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 33m53 51

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUTANT Jacques 876744 SEM /74 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 50m69 IR2 18

2 HUBERT Willy 451822 SEM /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 45m56 IR4 38

3 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 44m52 R1 22

Javelot (400 G) / BEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Ornella 1131287 BEF /00 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 19m38 92

2 CLARO Ana-paula 1323556 BEF /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 19m13 87

3 PELISSIER Marine 1147251 BEF /99 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16m85 45

4 MARTIN-GRANDE Morgane 1411960 BEF /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 14m39 00

5 KERKAR Nada 1127078 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12m48 65

6 HERNANDEZ Thais 1297382 BEF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12m25 61

7 SOW Dieneba 1322322 BEF /99 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 9m12 03

8 MOUDIO Anne-yvonne 1411968 BEF /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 8m54 92

9 HENIN Camille 1405205 BEF /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 7m97 82

10 DEREDEL Dorine 1147255 BEF /00 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 7m51 74

Javelot (500 G) / BEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUENUM Thierry 1090942 BEM /00 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 25m12 85

2 LAURENT Franck 1195898 BEM /00 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24m17 72

3 CHAMPEAU Mathieu 1206530 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20m97 27

4 KOLSCH Mathis 1125868 BEM /99 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20m85 25

5 RAOUX Guillaume 1313606 BEM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m62 08

6 ACHACHE Mouatassimbilla 1426127 BEM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13m47 21

Javelot (500 G) / CAF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LOUIS Cynthia 154979 CAF /96 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 35m14 R2 84

2 GRENET Caroline 1448918 CAF /95 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 28m62 D1 63

3 VENEAULT Orlane 766848 CAF /96 Ac Romorantin 41 CEN 20m58 D5 14

4 MONEGER Ophelie 1310011 CAF /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 17m96 D6 66

Javelot (500 G) / MIF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 MIF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 19m98 03

2 DEREDEL Fiona 1071628 MIF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 16m37 36

3 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 MIF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15m07 12

Javelot (600 G) / MIM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAVIEL Clement 1146692 MIM /98 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 28m20 29

2 GRANDIERE Charles 1394894 MIM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 22m05 42

3 ANDRIEU SYLVESTERE Pierre 1330579 MIM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 19m84 11

4 LOPES Julien 1195817 MIM /98 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16m62 65

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAPRON-MADKAUD Marjorie 380223 SEF /85 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 29m13 R3 72

2 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 20m09 D4 05
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Javelot (600 G) / VEF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 24m87 D2 93

2 OMAM Victoire 285195 VEF /60 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 21m83 D3 37

3 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 VEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 21m62 D3 33

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SALOME Arthur 1140536 CAM /95 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 44m70 R4 62

2 NIEGER Yann 154983 CAM /95 Cs Montereau 77 I-F 43m72 R5 48

Javelot (800 G) / ESM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ELSDEN Dylan 1186325 ESM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 30m80 D4 65

Javelot (800 G) / JUM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 POGNON Ludovic 516327 JUM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 37m18 R6 56

2 CAMARA Mamadou 1363785 JUM /93 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F 35m72 D1 35

3 POINSOT Loic 1009402 JUM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 33m72 D2 07

4 JOSEPH Aymeric 534088 JUM /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 28m58 D5 34

5 GOUELOU Thibault 1269448 JUM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 21m17 D7 29

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 43m20 R3 41

2 JACQUET Baptiste 453751 SEM /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 36m20 D1 42

3 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 35m71 D1 35

4 FEUILLARD Johan 1118197 SEM /89 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 28m49 D5 33

Javelot (800 G) / VEM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PELISSIER Pierrick 465216 VEM /68 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 24m01 D6 69

3 000m  Marche / TCF (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEPICIER Julie 392732 ESF /91 Moissy-cramayel Athletisme 77 I-F 17'17''99 IR4 12

2 BONAVENTURE Sylvie 665001 VEF /66 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 19'29''68 R6 42

5 000m  Marche / TCM (19/06/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALICIA Alfredo 102620 VEM /66 Intrepide Angers 49 P-L 23'52''61 IR2 79

2 BARTHELET David 682849 SEM /78 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 25'51''56 R1 79

3 DOUCERAIN Jean-luc 230547 VEM /54 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29'46''00 D1 00

4 BOYER Nicolas 105883 SEM /77 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 30'02''10 D2 88

5 RISPAL Olivier 939855 VEM /58 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 32'02''47 D4 06

6 TARDI Emmanuel 209577 VEM /67 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 33'02''23 D5 68

7 D'HENRY Georges 208702 VEM /44 Athletic Jeunes Bastia 202CO 33'40''38 D5 44
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